[Type here]
The Condor PTA series is a high gain directional antenna that is designed for CBRS.  This
compact antenna is a cost-effective solution for private network based remote learning
with easy install.
This PTA series has suction cups that allows the antenna to be mounted indoors on a
window for maximum gain. The Condor swivels at a 40-degree rotation with a 75 degree
beamwidth giving you the maximum exposure to tune towards access points.
Patent Pending

• Parsec is currently phasing out inventory with LTE on our Cellular cables (now labeled CELL). For cables
labeled LTE, please refer port "CELL" in the data sheets and installation instructions.
Part Number Key
Part number example of a 2:1 Condor antenna, black: PTA2CN2C08B
Description Abbreviation Part Number
All PTA Series PTA PTA
Number of Antennas in Housing/Configuration 2:1 2:1
Antenna Abbreviation for Condor CN PTA2CN
Number of PLTE Elements C PTA2CN2C
Cable Length Measured in Feet: 06=6’, 08=18' 06, 08, etc., PTA2CN2C08
Radome Color - B for Black B PTA2CN2C08B
If SMA Connector, Simply Leave Blank  PTA2CN2C08B
Custom connectors and cable kits are available. Please contact us for more information at sales@parsec-t.com.
Ordering
Standard Antennas
Configurations Part Number Description
2:1 PTA2CN2C06B 2 Private LTE, 6 ft Cable, Black
Non-Standard Antennas
Configurations Part Number Description
2:1 PTA2CN2C08B 2 Private LTE, 8 ft Cable, Black
Additional Hardware Accessories